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Gen. Cat.
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Male
Male
Male
Male
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Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female

586
542
543
545
527
546
547
597
537
508
514
561
599
505
541
581
540
578
512
559
533
522
502
515
580
583
557
596

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

IQANNHX XAXOYAHX
XPHXTOZ KOYTZOYMITAX
ATTOXTOAOX KOYTZOYMIIEX
KQZTAZ KYPIAZHX
AXIANAEALZ KAAAMAKHX
MAProx KQzZTAX
APIZTEIAHE KOTOYAAY
MAPAZKEYH MNMOYAIOY
ANAPEAY KOAONHX
ANTQONHX AYTOYAAX
>MYPOX BOYATAPHX
KQOZTAZ NTINAX
NONAME_2023 QQ__C) 5KM_8
NIKOZ AGANAZIOY
KO:ZMAX KOPETAX

TONIA TZIPOI'ANNH
EYTENIA KOMNMANOY
XPHXTOZ TZIMAX
KATZAPOZ BAZIAHX
ANAPTYPO3 NIKOAAIAHE
BAZIAHY KEXATIAX
XAPITINH GEOXAPH
ATHANASIA PARISI
MAProx rrANNAKHZ
BAITEAHZ TXAPOYXAX
2OTHPIA MYPOY
AHMHTPHZ MIPIKOX
FEQPTIA IQAKEIMIAQY

>AYB
KENTAYPOX BOAQY

>YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YTEIAYX BOAOY

KENTAYPOX BOAQY

>AYB

KENTAYPOX BOAQY

KENTAYPOX

EOX AAMYPOY

GREAT

2AYB
GREAT

EOX AAMYPOY

PARISIS TEAM
KENTAYPOX BOAQY
KENTAYPOX BOAQY

ATXIAAOX

0:00:01.623(00:00:00)
0:00:01.323(00:00:00)
0:00:00.046(00:00:00)
0:00:02.080(00:00:00)
0:00:00.046(00:00:00)
0:00:01.623(00:00:00)
0:00:10.210(00:00:00)
0:00:02.080(00:00:00)
0:00:04.066(00:00:00)
0:00:05.220(00:00:00)
0:00:04.066(00:00:00)
0:00:00.046(00:00:00)
0:00:02.620(00:00:00)
0:00:10.210(00:00:00)
0:00:10.210(00:00:00)
0:00:02.620(00:00:00)
0:00:04.066(00:00:00)
0:00:07.070(00:00:00)
0:00:00.183(00:00:00)
0:00:06.820(00:00:00)
0:00:02.620(00:00:00)
0:00:02.620(00:00:00)
0:00:00.183(00:00:00)
0:00:10.210(00:00:00)
0:00:04.066(00:00:00)
0:00:05.220(00:00:00)
0:00:04.580(00:00:00)

0:20:08.963(00:20:07
0:20:19.763(00:20:18
0:20:21.736(00:20:21
0:21:50.703(00:21:48
0:22:03.343(00:22:03
0:22:43.520(00:22:41
0:22:56.413(00:22:46
0:23:04.050(00:23:01
0:23:08.016(00:23:03
0:23:10.506(00:23:05
0:24:29.690(00:24:25
0:24:30.806(00:24:30
0:25:06.796(00:25:04
0:25:15.340(00:25:05
0:25:19.846(00:25:09
0:25:27.870(00:25:25
0:25:48.966(00:25:44
0:25:57.863(00:25:50
0:26:06.990(00:26:06
0:26:22.650(00:26:15
0:26:44.053(00:26:41
0:26:50.386(00:26:47
0:27:05.853 ()
0:27:19.276(00:27:19)
0:27:21.670(00:27:11)
0:27:23.956(00:27:19)
( )
( )

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
)
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0:28:01.840(00:27:56
0:28:01.840(00:27:57
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Cat.
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Gender BIB

Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male

592
594
550
5562
535
521
563
575
530
503

534
568
593
529
598
600
556
501
562
563
548
585
576
509
518
588
595
525
517
519
539

Country

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR
GR

KATEPINA MAPIZH

EAENA TZAIKAPH
M'EQPr10x MAYPOMMATHZX
KATEPINA MMAXAEKH
XPHXTOZ KEXATAZ

MNMOrMH 6EOAQPAKH
[OANNHZ MAAAMITHX
AHMHTPHZ METPOY
FEQPTIA TIATX0YAH
NIKOLAOS SFAKIANOS

IQANNHX KEXATTAX
MANATQTHE NATZIAAIAHE
EIPHNH TOYPAAIA
XPHETOXZ KAPNABAZ
EBITA ZTAMOIOYAQY
O0AQOPHX MATZIAHX
2TPATHZ MIMOYNTOYKOX
NIKOAAOX NYXTAX
MAPIA NYKTA

rNaProx MNATZIQPAX
IQANNA MAKPH
EYAOKIA XATZOIMOYAQY
EATMIAA ZIMANOY

MNMATA AGENTOYAH
MAPIA EYOYMIOY
KYPIAKOX WAPIANOX
MAPITINA TXAT'KAPH
BIKY KABOYPIAOY
AHMHTPIOX EYGYMIOY
XPHXTOX EYOYMIOY
KQZTAYZ KONTOXTAGHX

A
MA

GREAT

STARK

SMNA, RT FARSALA, KENTAYPOX BOAOY, AX APHX
OEXXAAONIKHZ

M>A

~MNA - RUNNING TEAM FARSALA

KENTAYPOX BOAOY

PARISIS TEAM

2YAAOIO%X APOMEQN YT'EIAYX BOAOY

EOZ AAMYPOY

ANE=APTHTH

>AYB KENTAYPOX
r~A

PARISIS TEAM
PARISIS TEAM

START 5KM

0:00:03.523(00:00:00)
0:00:05.220(00:00:00)
0:00:04.066(00:00:00)
0:00:05.220(00:00:00)
0:00:02.080(00:00:00)
0:00:02.080(00:00:00)
0:00:10.210(00:00:00)
0:00:02.620(00:00:00)

0:00:04.880(00:00:00)
0:00:07.070(00:00:00)
0:00:04.580(00:00:00)

0:00:03.130(00:00:00)
0:00:02.080(00:00:00)
0:00:04.580(00:00:00)
0:00:04.880(00:00:00)
0:00:04.066(00:00:00)
0:00:06.820(00:00:00)
0:00:00.046(00:00:00)
0:00:07.070(00:00:00)
0:00:07.070(00:00:00)
0:00:04.580(00:00:00)
0:00:04.880(00:00:00)
0:00:04.580(00:00:00)
0:00:06.820(00:00:00)
0:00:10.210(00:00:00)

FINISH 5KM

0:28:22.096(00:28:18)
0:28:22.096 ()

0:28:28.756(00:28:23)
0:28:29.203(00:28:25)
0:28:50.583(00:28:45)
0:29:11.333(00:29:09)
0:29:36.480(00:29:34)
0:29:40.986(00:29:30)
0:29:53.060(00:29:50)
0:30:08.600 (-:-:--)

0:30:11.453(00:30:06)
0:30:11.550(00:30:04)
0:30:13.750(00:30:09)
0:30:20.320 (-:-:-)

0:30:22.866(00:30:19)
0:30:30.330 (—:-:-)

0:30:54.776(00:30:52)
0:31:10.010(00:31:05)
0:31:23.576 (-:—--)

0:31:35.176(00:31:30)
0:31:39.150(00:31:35)
0:32:00.303 (-:-:-)

0:32:05.610(00:31:58)
0:32:13.950(00:32:13)
0:32:43.703(00:32:36)
0:33:13.703(00:33:06)
0:33:29.040(00:33:24)
0:33:29.040(00:33:24)
0:33:30.066(00:33:25)
0:33:30.586(00:33:23)
0:34:13.193(00:34:02)



START 5KM FINISH 5KM

Rank By By

Gender BIB Country

Gen. Cat.

60 39 60 ALL Male 567 GR AEQNIAAS MAMAXPHETOS - SYAAOTOS APOMEQN YTEIAS BOAOY 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:34:17.593(00:34:10)
61 40 61 ALL Male 565 GR AGANASI0S MAMAAOMOYAOS KENTAYPOS BOAOY 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:34:17.806(00:34:10)
62 41 62 ALL Male 528 GR MANTEAHS 0:00:10.210(00:00:00) 0:34:48.173(00:34:37)
KAPATEQPTOMOYAOS

63 22 63 ALL Female 544 GR BASIAIKH KPABAPITH 0:00:10.210(00:00:00) 0:34:48.283(00:34:38)
64 42 64 ALL Male 504 GR SPIROS VOULGARIS 0:00:04.066(00:00:00) 0:34:54.403(00:34:50)
65 23 65 ALL Female 569 GR AHMHTPA MAPIZH PARISIS TEAM - 0:35:02.450 (~-:-)

66 24 66 ALL Female 572 GR ®QTEINH MAPISH PARISIS TEAM 0:00:10.210(00:00:00) 0:35:10.103(00:34:59)
67 25 67 ALL Female 549 GR MANATIQTA MAKPH PARISIS TEAM 0:00:10.210(00:00:00) 0:35:10.220(00:35:00)
68 43 68 ALL Male 507 GR EYATTEAOS APABANOMOYAOS 0:00:06.070(00:00:00) 0:35:48.423(00:35:42)
69 44 69 ALL Male 526 GR STEPIIO3 KAZIAAS 0:00:06.820(00:00:00) 0:35:48.540(00:35:41)
70 45 70 ALL Male 532 GR MANATIQTHE KATSIKAPHS 0:00:02.080(00:00:00) 0:35:58.600(00:35:56)
71 46 71 ALL Male 589 GR TPIANTA®YAAOS TEIAMHE 0:00:06.820(00:00:00) 0:36:10.220(00:36:03)
72 47 72 ALL Male 536 GR OQOMAS KOATZAPAS KENTAYPOS BOAOY 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:36:19.870(00:36:12)
73 26 73 ALL Female 560 GR EOH NITA SAY BOAOY 0:00:03.130(00:00:00) 0:36:26.230(00:36:23)
74 27 74 ALL Female 524 GR POYAA IATPOMOYAOY 0:00:10.210(00:00:00) 0:36:37.190(00:36:26)
75 48 75 ALL Male 511 GR STAYPOS BASIAEIAAHS KENTAYPOS BOAOY 0:00:10.653(00:00:00) 0:36:40.800(00:36:30)
76 49 76 ALL Male 516 GR XPYSOSTOMOS MANNOYAAS APOMEIS TYPNABOY 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:36:56.366(00:36:49)
77 28 77 ALL Female 558 GR XPYZA NAPH APOMEIS TYPNABOY - 0:36:56.366 ()

78 50 78 ALL Male 520 GR ANAPIYPOS. ZA®EIPIOY KENTAYPOS BOAOY 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:37:10.210(00:37:03)
79 51 79 ALL Male 577 GR QPros STAMOS ROAD TO VALHALLA 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:37:18.663(00:37:11)
80 29 80 ALL Female 571 GR SO®IA MAPISH PARISIS TEAM 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:37:50.043(00:37:42)
81 30 81 ALL Female 570 GR EAEYOEPIA MAPISH PARISIS TEAM 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:37:57.316(00:37:50)
82 31 82 ALL Female 587 GR ZQOH XPISTOAOYAOY SAYB 0:00:03.523(00:00:00) 0:38:00.386(00:37:56)
83 52 83 ALL Male 582 GR XPHETOS TEIOKAPAS 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:38:01.046(00:37:53)
84 32 84 ALL Female 531 GR MAPIA OPGANOY 0:00:03.130(00:00:00) 0:38:29.696(00:38:26)
85 33 85 ALL Female 513 GR SO®IA BOYATAPH 0:00:04.066(00:00:00) 0:40:23.853(00:40:19)
86 34 86 ALL Female 579 GR PENATA TSAMMIPA 0:00:06.820(00:00:00) 0:40:25.160(00:40:18)
87 35 87 ALL Female 574 GR MAPIA - XPISTINA METAAA 0:00:07.070(00:00:00) 0:40:25.263(00:40:18)
88 53 88 ALL Male 510 GR AMOSTOAOT BAKAAOTOYAOS 0:00:10.210(00:00:00) 0:44:20.293(00:44:10)
89 36 89 ALL Female 523 GR EAEQNOPA IATPOMOYAOY 0:00:10.653(00:00:00) 0:44:20.820(00:44:10)
90 54 90 ALL Male 538 GR AAEZANAPOS KONTAPATOS KENTAYPOS BOAOY - 1:06:48.910 (=)



Rank By By Cat. Gender BIB Country START 5KM FINISH 5KM

Gen. Cat.
DNF
91 55 91 ALL Male 591 GR FTANNHX MEAAXPOINAKHX - >AY BOAQOY - 2:17:42.306 (-:—--)



